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OCTOBER - Camping+AGM NOVEMBER DECEMBER - Samichlaus
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DETAILS

Tue 13 Feb Movie night Sat 3 Aug SND - Gold Coast

Sun 24 Mar Easter Bunny Sun 4 Aug SND - Fraser Coast

Sun 24 Mar Easter Bunny - Fraser Coast Tue 10 Sep Movie night

Sun 21 Apr Jass Meisterschaft WE 5-7 Oct Camping WE - King's b'day

Sat 4 May Fondue Sat 19 Oct AGM

Sun 26 May Buderim lunch - SCCS - tbc Sun 23 Nov AGM & Xmas Lunch - SCCS

Sun 9 Jun Jass Tournament Sun 8 Dec Samichlaus

Sat 22 Jun Raclette Sun 8 Dec Samichlaus + Grittibaenzen - Fraser Coast

Sat 27 Jul SND - Swiss National Day

COLOUR CODE
SSQ - Swiss Soc. Qld Jass SCCS - Swiss Comm. Care Soc.
Gold Coast Yodel - Bärg-Röseli Movie Night SNQ submissions
Fraser Coast Bushwalking Group School Holidays Public Holidays
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